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Document Engarde
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Fencers (present, alphabetic order - 41)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth
BIANCHI Federico 40 LUG LUGANO SUI 20/2/2000  
BROCHARD Théo 11 SECH LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS SUI 23/5/2003  
BRUSCHI Mattia 46 SAL LUGANO SUI 14/7/2002  
CASTEJON Davide 4 SAL LUGANO SUI 6/2/2002  
CELESTI Federico Emanuele Maria 1192 MIPRO - S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILE ITA 2002  
D'ANGELO Michele 1410 PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA 2001  
DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' 9999 LUG LUGANO SUI 10/2/2004  
DELFRATE Luca 9999 PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA 2001  
EBNOTHER Alexander 39 FCZ ZUG SUI 2/4/2002  
FAVARETTO Giacomo 1126 NOPRO - A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA ITA 2000  
FAVRE Hadrien 7 CES SIERRE SUI 26/8/2001  
FERRAIOLI Francesco 1071 BIMIC - A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA  BIELLA ITA 2002  
FRAUCHIGER Alastair 31 FCB BERN SUI 26/4/2001  
FUHRIMANN Jonathan 12 FCB BERN SUI 15/3/2002  
GABUTTI Dario 1035 VCPRO - ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI ITA 2000  
GAETANI Giulio 1002 TOMAR -  A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARC ITA 2000  
GERBER Jacob 44 AFCB BERN SUI 13/10/2003  
GIULIANO Loris 16 SEVM VEVEY SUI 18/1/2000  
GRUNDER Pascal 10 AFCB BERN SUI 30/3/2002  
HAURI Ian 5 SEG GENEVE SUI 10/6/2002  
HUCHLER Jakob 9999 SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 17/6/2002  
JENNY David 15 SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 21/12/2000  
KAMARAS Kevin 61 CEFL FLORIMONT SUI 16/10/2001  
LEPIR Luka 9999 FTSD AU 25/2/2001  
LOPARCO Giovanni 1231 TVCS -  SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D. ITA 2002  
MICHELETTI CREMASCO Filippo 1189 TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFIN ITA 2002  
ORICCHIO Giuseppe 36 LUG LUGANO SUI 8/8/2000  
POMA Mario 1307 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2000  
RAMUZ Jeremy 27 FCB BERN SUI 4/2/2003  
REMONDINI Dario 1010 FCCS - CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE ITA 2002  
ROUBAILO Niels 58 FCZ ZUG SUI 4/11/2003  
SALEKI Adrien 29 SEVM VEVEY SUI 21/10/2000  
SCHMIDLI Nicky 1 SES SION SUI 15/9/2000  
SOUTULLO Jordi 2 CEB Bienne Biel SUI 24/2/2002  
TASSINARI Pietro 1037 VCPRO - ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI ITA 2001  
TATARANNO Paolo 1242 TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFIN ITA 2002  
VINEIS Swen 51 SEG GENEVE SUI 10/11/2003  
VISCONTI Riccardo 82 LUG LUGANO SUI 23/9/2003  
VITALE Tommaso 1270 TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFIN ITA 2002  
WICHT Matteo 37 SEG GENEVE SUI 6/2/2002  
ZWAHLEN Joel 41 FCZ ZUG SUI 18/3/2002  
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Fencers (present, structured order - 41)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth
LEPIR Luka 9999 FTSD AU 25/2/2001  
FERRAIOLI Francesco 1071 BIMIC - A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA  BIELLA ITA 2002  
REMONDINI Dario 1010 FCCS - CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE ITA 2002  
CELESTI Federico Emanuele Maria 1192 MIPRO - S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILE ITA 2002  
FAVARETTO Giacomo 1126 NOPRO - A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA ITA 2000  
POMA Mario 1307 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2000  
D'ANGELO Michele 1410 PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA 2001  
DELFRATE Luca 9999 PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA 2001  
MICHELETTI CREMASCO Filippo 1189 TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFIN ITA 2002  
TATARANNO Paolo 1242 TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFIN ITA 2002  
VITALE Tommaso 1270 TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFIN ITA 2002  
GAETANI Giulio 1002 TOMAR -  A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARC ITA 2000  
LOPARCO Giovanni 1231 TVCS -  SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D. ITA 2002  
GABUTTI Dario 1035 VCPRO - ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI ITA 2000  
TASSINARI Pietro 1037 VCPRO - ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI ITA 2001  
GERBER Jacob 44 AFCB BERN SUI 13/10/2003  
GRUNDER Pascal 10 AFCB BERN SUI 30/3/2002  
SOUTULLO Jordi 2 CEB Bienne Biel SUI 24/2/2002  
KAMARAS Kevin 61 CEFL FLORIMONT SUI 16/10/2001  
FAVRE Hadrien 7 CES SIERRE SUI 26/8/2001  
FRAUCHIGER Alastair 31 FCB BERN SUI 26/4/2001  
FUHRIMANN Jonathan 12 FCB BERN SUI 15/3/2002  
RAMUZ Jeremy 27 FCB BERN SUI 4/2/2003  
EBNOTHER Alexander 39 FCZ ZUG SUI 2/4/2002  
ROUBAILO Niels 58 FCZ ZUG SUI 4/11/2003  
ZWAHLEN Joel 41 FCZ ZUG SUI 18/3/2002  
BIANCHI Federico 40 LUG LUGANO SUI 20/2/2000  
DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' 9999 LUG LUGANO SUI 10/2/2004  
ORICCHIO Giuseppe 36 LUG LUGANO SUI 8/8/2000  
VISCONTI Riccardo 82 LUG LUGANO SUI 23/9/2003  
BRUSCHI Mattia 46 SAL LUGANO SUI 14/7/2002  
CASTEJON Davide 4 SAL LUGANO SUI 6/2/2002  
BROCHARD Théo 11 SECH LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS SUI 23/5/2003  
HAURI Ian 5 SEG GENEVE SUI 10/6/2002  
VINEIS Swen 51 SEG GENEVE SUI 10/11/2003  
WICHT Matteo 37 SEG GENEVE SUI 6/2/2002  
HUCHLER Jakob 9999 SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 17/6/2002  
JENNY David 15 SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 21/12/2000  
SCHMIDLI Nicky 1 SES SION SUI 15/9/2000  
GIULIANO Loris 16 SEVM VEVEY SUI 18/1/2000  
SALEKI Adrien 29 SEVM VEVEY SUI 21/10/2000  
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 41)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth
SCHMIDLI Nicky 1 SES SION SUI 15/9/2000  
SOUTULLO Jordi 2 CEB Bienne Biel SUI 24/2/2002  
CASTEJON Davide 4 SAL LUGANO SUI 6/2/2002  
HAURI Ian 5 SEG GENEVE SUI 10/6/2002  
FAVRE Hadrien 7 CES SIERRE SUI 26/8/2001  
GRUNDER Pascal 10 AFCB BERN SUI 30/3/2002  
BROCHARD Théo 11 SECH LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS SUI 23/5/2003  
FUHRIMANN Jonathan 12 FCB BERN SUI 15/3/2002  
JENNY David 15 SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 21/12/2000  
GIULIANO Loris 16 SEVM VEVEY SUI 18/1/2000  
RAMUZ Jeremy 27 FCB BERN SUI 4/2/2003  
SALEKI Adrien 29 SEVM VEVEY SUI 21/10/2000  
FRAUCHIGER Alastair 31 FCB BERN SUI 26/4/2001  
ORICCHIO Giuseppe 36 LUG LUGANO SUI 8/8/2000  
WICHT Matteo 37 SEG GENEVE SUI 6/2/2002  
EBNOTHER Alexander 39 FCZ ZUG SUI 2/4/2002  
BIANCHI Federico 40 LUG LUGANO SUI 20/2/2000  
ZWAHLEN Joel 41 FCZ ZUG SUI 18/3/2002  
GERBER Jacob 44 AFCB BERN SUI 13/10/2003  
BRUSCHI Mattia 46 SAL LUGANO SUI 14/7/2002  
VINEIS Swen 51 SEG GENEVE SUI 10/11/2003  
ROUBAILO Niels 58 FCZ ZUG SUI 4/11/2003  
KAMARAS Kevin 61 CEFL FLORIMONT SUI 16/10/2001  
VISCONTI Riccardo 82 LUG LUGANO SUI 23/9/2003  
GAETANI Giulio 1002 TOMAR -  A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARC ITA 2000  
REMONDINI Dario 1010 FCCS - CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE ITA 2002  
GABUTTI Dario 1035 VCPRO - ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI ITA 2000  
TASSINARI Pietro 1037 VCPRO - ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI ITA 2001  
FERRAIOLI Francesco 1071 BIMIC - A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA  BIELLA ITA 2002  
FAVARETTO Giacomo 1126 NOPRO - A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA ITA 2000  
MICHELETTI CREMASCO Filippo 1189 TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFIN ITA 2002  
CELESTI Federico Emanuele Maria 1192 MIPRO - S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILE ITA 2002  
LOPARCO Giovanni 1231 TVCS -  SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D. ITA 2002  
TATARANNO Paolo 1242 TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFIN ITA 2002  
VITALE Tommaso 1270 TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFIN ITA 2002  
POMA Mario 1307 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2000  
D'ANGELO Michele 1410 PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA 2001  
DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' 9999 LUG LUGANO SUI 10/2/2004  
DELFRATE Luca 9999 PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA 2001  
HUCHLER Jakob 9999 SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 17/6/2002  
LEPIR Luka 9999 FTSD AU 25/2/2001  
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Formula of the competition

41 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round no 1
41 fencers
7 poules (6 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
separation by : clubs
41 qualifiers

Round no 2
41 fencers
7 poules (6 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
separation by : clubs
32 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on round 2
Ranking at the end of the poules on round2

Direct elimenation : 32 fencers

tableau direct
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Poules, round no 1,   page 1/2

Poule no 1    0:00    piste No  1
V/M ind. HSranking

SCHMIDLI Nicky SUI V V4 2 V  3/4 4 16 2  
WICHT Matteo SUI 3 V 4 3  1/4 -4 15 4  
FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA 3 4 3 V  1/4 0 15 3  
TASSINARI Pietro ITA V V V V  4/4 7 20 1  
ORICCHIO Giuseppe SUI 1 V 1 4  1/4 -7 11 5  

Poule no 2    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

SOUTULLO Jordi SUI 4 V4 V V V  4/5 9 23 1  
FAVARETTO Giacomo ITA V 4 V V V  4/5 6 24 2  
GABUTTI Dario ITA 3 V 2 V V  3/5 4 20 3  
FRAUCHIGER Alastair SUI 3 1 V V V  3/5 0 19 4  
EBNOTHER Alexander SUI 2 4 3 4 4  0/5 -8 17 6  
DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' SUI 1 4 0 3 V  1/5 -11 13 5  

Poule no 3    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

CASTEJON Davide SUI V V V V 4  4/5 11 24 1  
REMONDINI Dario ITA 2 V V V V  4/5 11 22 2  
LEPIR Luka AUT 2 2 4 V V  2/5 0 18 4  
BIANCHI Federico SUI 2 1 V 4 3  1/5 -8 15 5  
MICHELETTI CREMASCO Filippo ITA 2 2 2 V 1  1/5 -12 12 6  
SALEKI Adrien SUI V 1 1 V4 V  3/5 -2 16 3  

Poule no 4    0:00    piste No  4
V/M ind. HSranking

GAETANI Giulio ITA V V V V V  5/5 11 25 1  
CELESTI Federico Emanuele Maria ITA 4 4 V V 1  2/5 -1 19 4  
POMA Mario ITA 2 V 1 4 3  1/5 -9 15 6  
ZWAHLEN Joel SUI 2 3 V 0 V  2/5 -5 15 5  
RAMUZ Jeremy SUI 4 2 V V 3  2/5 0 19 3  
HAURI Ian SUI 2 V V 4 V  3/5 4 21 2  

Poule no 5    0:00    piste No  5
V/M ind. HSranking

LOPARCO Giovanni ITA 2 4 1 1 V4  1/5 -11 12 6  
GERBER Jacob SUI V V 2 3 4  2/5 -1 19 4  
VISCONTI Riccardo SUI V 3 V4 0 2  2/5 -8 14 5  
HUCHLER Jakob SUI V V 3 3 3  2/5 2 19 3  
GIULIANO Loris SUI V V V V V4  5/5 15 24 1  
FAVRE Hadrien SUI 3 V V V 2  3/5 3 20 2  

Poule no 6    0:00    piste No  6
V/M ind. HSranking

TATARANNO Paolo ITA 2 V 4 1 V  2/5 -4 17 4  
GRUNDER Pascal SUI V V 1 V V  4/5 6 21 2  
DELFRATE Luca ITA 2 2 3 0 1  0/5 -17 8 6  
JENNY David SUI V V V V V  5/5 13 25 1  
KAMARAS Kevin SUI V 4 V 4 V  3/5 9 23 3  
BRUSCHI Mattia SUI 4 2 V 0 3  1/5 -7 14 5  
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Poules, round no 1,   page 2/2

Poule no 7    0:00    piste No  7
V/M ind. HSranking

FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI V V V V V  5/5 13 25 1  
D'ANGELO Michele ITA 0 2 4 4 3  0/5 -12 13 6  
VITALE Tommaso ITA 2 V 2 3 2  1/5 -8 14 5  
ROUBAILO Niels SUI 4 V V 3 V  3/5 4 22 3  
VINEIS Swen SUI 3 V V V V  4/5 7 23 2  
BROCHARD Théo SUI 3 V V 2 1  2/5 -4 16 4  
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Ranking of qualifiers, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. hits scored group
1 GIULIANO Loris SUI 1.000 15 24 qualifier  
2 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 1.000 13 25 qualifier  
2 JENNY David SUI 1.000 13 25 qualifier  
4 GAETANI Giulio ITA 1.000 11 25 qualifier  
5 TASSINARI Pietro ITA 1.000 7 20 qualifier  
6 CASTEJON Davide SUI 0.800 11 24 qualifier  
7 REMONDINI Dario ITA 0.800 11 22 qualifier  
8 SOUTULLO Jordi SUI 0.800 9 23 qualifier  
9 VINEIS Swen SUI 0.800 7 23 qualifier  

10 FAVARETTO Giacomo ITA 0.800 6 24 qualifier  
11 GRUNDER Pascal SUI 0.800 6 21 qualifier  
12 SCHMIDLI Nicky SUI 0.750 4 16 qualifier  
13 KAMARAS Kevin SUI 0.600 9 23 qualifier  
14 ROUBAILO Niels SUI 0.600 4 22 qualifier  
15 HAURI Ian SUI 0.600 4 21 qualifier  
16 GABUTTI Dario ITA 0.600 4 20 qualifier  
17 FAVRE Hadrien SUI 0.600 3 20 qualifier  
18 FRAUCHIGER Alastair SUI 0.600 0 19 qualifier  
19 SALEKI Adrien SUI 0.600 -2 16 qualifier  
20 HUCHLER Jakob SUI 0.400 2 19 qualifier  
21 RAMUZ Jeremy SUI 0.400 0 19 qualifier  
22 LEPIR Luka AUT 0.400 0 18 qualifier  
23 CELESTI Federico Emanuele Maria ITA 0.400 -1 19 qualifier  
23 GERBER Jacob SUI 0.400 -1 19 qualifier  
25 TATARANNO Paolo ITA 0.400 -4 17 qualifier  
26 BROCHARD Théo SUI 0.400 -4 16 qualifier  
27 ZWAHLEN Joel SUI 0.400 -5 15 qualifier  
28 VISCONTI Riccardo SUI 0.400 -8 14 qualifier  
29 FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA 0.250 0 15 qualifier  
30 WICHT Matteo SUI 0.250 -4 15 qualifier  
31 ORICCHIO Giuseppe SUI 0.250 -7 11 qualifier  
32 BRUSCHI Mattia SUI 0.200 -7 14 qualifier  
33 BIANCHI Federico SUI 0.200 -8 15 qualifier  
34 VITALE Tommaso ITA 0.200 -8 14 qualifier  
35 POMA Mario ITA 0.200 -9 15 qualifier  
36 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' SUI 0.200 -11 13 qualifier  
37 LOPARCO Giovanni ITA 0.200 -11 12 qualifier  
38 MICHELETTI CREMASCO Filippo ITA 0.200 -12 12 qualifier  
39 EBNOTHER Alexander SUI 0.000 -8 17 qualifier  
40 D'ANGELO Michele ITA 0.000 -12 13 qualifier  
41 DELFRATE Luca ITA 0.000 -17 8 qualifier  
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Poules, round no 2,   page 1/2

Poule no 1    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

ROUBAILO Niels SUI V 2 V3 V  3/4 7 15 2  
HAURI Ian SUI 2 4 V V  2/4 0 16 3  
FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA V3 V V V  4/4 6 18 1  
VISCONTI Riccardo SUI 2 3 2 4  0/4 -7 11 5  
GIULIANO Loris SUI 1 3 4 V  1/4 -6 13 4  

Poule no 2    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

GABUTTI Dario ITA V V V V V  5/5 18 25 1  
ZWAHLEN Joel SUI 0 1 2 V V  2/5 -8 13 4  
JENNY David SUI 3 V V V V  4/5 8 23 2  
WICHT Matteo SUI 3 V 3 V V  3/5 4 21 3  
DELFRATE Luca ITA 0 2 3 2 V  1/5 -12 12 5  
KAMARAS Kevin SUI 1 4 3 3 4  0/5 -10 15 6  

Poule no 3    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 1 V 2 V 4  2/5 -2 17 5  
ORICCHIO Giuseppe SUI V V 4 V V4  4/5 10 23 1  
D'ANGELO Michele ITA 1 1 3 3 3  0/5 -14 11 6  
SCHMIDLI Nicky SUI V V V V 4  4/5 7 24 2  
BROCHARD Théo SUI 3 3 V 3 V  2/5 0 19 4  
FAVRE Hadrien SUI V 3 V V 1  3/5 -1 19 3  

Poule no 4    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

GRUNDER Pascal SUI V 2 V 1 V  3/5 -2 18 3  
FRAUCHIGER Alastair SUI 3 3 V V V  3/5 1 21 2  
GAETANI Giulio ITA V V V V V  5/5 11 25 1  
BRUSCHI Mattia SUI 3 4 2 V 2  1/5 -6 16 5  
TATARANNO Paolo ITA V 2 4 2 0  1/5 -8 13 6  
EBNOTHER Alexander SUI 4 4 3 V V  2/5 4 21 4  

Poule no 5    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

BIANCHI Federico SUI V V 1 V 2  3/5 -1 18 3  
SALEKI Adrien SUI 2 V 3 2 V  2/5 -6 17 5  
MICHELETTI CREMASCO Filippo ITA 3 4 2 4 V  1/5 -4 18 6  
FAVARETTO Giacomo ITA V V V V 4  4/5 9 24 1  
CELESTI Federico Emanuele Maria ITA 4 V V 4 V  3/5 3 23 2  
TASSINARI Pietro ITA V 4 2 V 4  2/5 -1 20 4  

Poule no 6    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

VINEIS Swen SUI V V 1 V V  4/5 5 21 2  
VITALE Tommaso ITA 3 2 4 3 2  0/5 -11 14 6  
LOPARCO Giovanni ITA 4 V 3 0 4  1/5 -6 16 5  
HUCHLER Jakob SUI V V V 4 3  3/5 4 22 3  
CASTEJON Davide SUI 2 V V V V  4/5 8 22 1  
GERBER Jacob SUI 2 V V V 2  3/5 0 19 4  
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Poules, round no 2,   page 2/2

Poule no 7    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

REMONDINI Dario ITA V V V V 3  4/5 5 23 3  
LEPIR Luka AUT 3 3 0 2 4  0/5 -13 12 6  
POMA Mario ITA 3 V 4 3 0  1/5 -8 15 5  
RAMUZ Jeremy SUI 4 V V V V  4/5 8 24 2  
DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' SUI 3 V V 3 1  2/5 -2 17 4  
SOUTULLO Jordi SUI V V V 4 V4  4/5 10 23 1  
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Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. hits scored group
1 GAETANI Giulio ITA 1.000 22 50 qualifier  
2 JENNY David SUI 0.900 21 48 qualifier  
3 GABUTTI Dario ITA 0.800 22 45 qualifier  
4 CASTEJON Davide SUI 0.800 19 46 qualifier  
4 SOUTULLO Jordi SUI 0.800 19 46 qualifier  
6 REMONDINI Dario ITA 0.800 16 45 qualifier  
7 FAVARETTO Giacomo ITA 0.800 15 48 qualifier  
8 VINEIS Swen SUI 0.800 12 44 qualifier  
9 SCHMIDLI Nicky SUI 0.778 11 40 qualifier  

10 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 0.700 11 42 qualifier  
11 GRUNDER Pascal SUI 0.700 4 39 qualifier  
12 ROUBAILO Niels SUI 0.667 11 37 qualifier  
13 GIULIANO Loris SUI 0.667 9 37 qualifier  
14 TASSINARI Pietro ITA 0.667 6 40 qualifier  
15 FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA 0.625 6 33 qualifier  
16 RAMUZ Jeremy SUI 0.600 8 43 qualifier  
17 FAVRE Hadrien SUI 0.600 2 39 qualifier  
18 FRAUCHIGER Alastair SUI 0.600 1 40 qualifier  
19 HAURI Ian SUI 0.556 4 37 qualifier  
20 ORICCHIO Giuseppe SUI 0.556 3 34 qualifier  
21 HUCHLER Jakob SUI 0.500 6 41 qualifier  
22 CELESTI Federico Emanuele Maria ITA 0.500 2 42 qualifier  
23 GERBER Jacob SUI 0.500 -1 38 qualifier  
24 SALEKI Adrien SUI 0.500 -8 33 qualifier  
25 WICHT Matteo SUI 0.444 0 36 qualifier  
26 BROCHARD Théo SUI 0.400 -4 35 qualifier  
27 BIANCHI Federico SUI 0.400 -9 33 qualifier  
28 ZWAHLEN Joel SUI 0.400 -13 28 qualifier  
29 KAMARAS Kevin SUI 0.300 -1 38 qualifier  
30 TATARANNO Paolo ITA 0.300 -12 30 qualifier  
31 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' SUI 0.300 -13 30 qualifier  
32 VISCONTI Riccardo SUI 0.222 -15 25 qualifier  
33 EBNOTHER Alexander SUI 0.200 -4 38 elimenated  
34 BRUSCHI Mattia SUI 0.200 -13 30 elimenated  
34 LEPIR Luka AUT 0.200 -13 30 elimenated  
36 MICHELETTI CREMASCO Filippo ITA 0.200 -16 30 elimenated  
37 POMA Mario ITA 0.200 -17 30 elimenated  
38 LOPARCO Giovanni ITA 0.200 -17 28 elimenated  
39 VITALE Tommaso ITA 0.100 -19 28 elimenated  
40 DELFRATE Luca ITA 0.100 -29 20 elimenated  
41 D'ANGELO Michele ITA 0.000 -26 24 elimenated  
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Tableau de 32

1 GAETANI Giulio ITA

32 VISCONTI Riccardo SUI    15/5

17 FAVRE Hadrien SUI

16 RAMUZ Jeremy SUI    15/14

9 SCHMIDLI Nicky SUI

24 SALEKI Adrien SUI    15/10

25 WICHT Matteo SUI

8 VINEIS Swen SUI    15/8

5 SOUTULLO Jordi SUI

28 ZWAHLEN Joel SUI    15/6

21 HUCHLER Jakob SUI

12 ROUBAILO Niels SUI    15/10

13 GIULIANO Loris SUI

20 ORICCHIO Giuseppe SUI    15/12

29 KAMARAS Kevin SUI

4 CASTEJON Davide SUI    15/8

3 GABUTTI Dario ITA

30 TATARANNO Paolo ITA    15/11

19 HAURI Ian SUI

14 TASSINARI Pietro ITA    15/9

11 GRUNDER Pascal SUI

22 CELESTI Federico Emanuele Maria ITA    15/9

27 BIANCHI Federico SUI

6 REMONDINI Dario ITA    15/8

7 FAVARETTO Giacomo ITA

26 BROCHARD Théo SUI    15/9

23 GERBER Jacob SUI

10 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI    15/14

15 FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA

18 FRAUCHIGER Alastair SUI    15/5

31 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' SUI

2 JENNY David SUI    15/8

GAETANI Giulio

FAVRE Hadrien
   15/9

SCHMIDLI Nicky

VINEIS Swen
   15/13

SOUTULLO Jordi

HUCHLER Jakob
   15/13

GIULIANO Loris

CASTEJON Davide
   15/12

GABUTTI Dario

TASSINARI Pietro
   15/12

CELESTI Federico Emanuele Maria

REMONDINI Dario
   15/10

FAVARETTO Giacomo

FUHRIMANN Jonathan
   15/12

FERRAIOLI Francesco

JENNY David
   15/13

GAETANI Giulio

SCHMIDLI Nicky

HUCHLER Jakob

CASTEJON Davide

TASSINARI Pietro

REMONDINI Dario

FAVARETTO Giacomo

FERRAIOLI Francesco
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Quarter-finals

1 GAETANI Giulio ITA

8 SCHMIDLI Nicky SUI    15/7

5 HUCHLER Jakob SUI

4 CASTEJON Davide SUI    15/8

3 TASSINARI Pietro ITA

6 REMONDINI Dario ITA    15/5

7 FAVARETTO Giacomo ITA

2 FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA    15/13

GAETANI Giulio

HUCHLER Jakob
   15/8

REMONDINI Dario

FAVARETTO Giacomo
   15/6

GAETANI Giulio

REMONDINI Dario

   13/12
GAETANI Giulio
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country
 1 GAETANI Giulio TOMAR -  A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO ITA  
 2 REMONDINI Dario FCCS - CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE ITA  
 3 FAVARETTO Giacomo NOPRO - A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA ITA  
 3 HUCHLER Jakob SEN NEUCHATEL SUI  
 5 CASTEJON Davide SAL LUGANO SUI  
 6 SCHMIDLI Nicky SES SION SUI  
 7 TASSINARI Pietro VCPRO - ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI ITA  
 8 FERRAIOLI Francesco BIMIC - A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA  BIELLA ITA  
 9 JENNY David SEN NEUCHATEL SUI  
 10 GABUTTI Dario VCPRO - ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI ITA  
 11 SOUTULLO Jordi CEB Bienne Biel SUI  
 12 VINEIS Swen SEG GENEVE SUI  
 13 FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCB BERN SUI  
 14 GIULIANO Loris SEVM VEVEY SUI  
 15 FAVRE Hadrien CES SIERRE SUI  
 16 CELESTI Federico Emanuele Maria MIPRO - S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILETTANT. S. ITA  
 17 GRUNDER Pascal AFCB BERN SUI  
 18 ROUBAILO Niels FCZ ZUG SUI  
 19 RAMUZ Jeremy FCB BERN SUI  
 20 FRAUCHIGER Alastair FCB BERN SUI  
 21 HAURI Ian SEG GENEVE SUI  
 22 ORICCHIO Giuseppe LUG LUGANO SUI  
 23 GERBER Jacob AFCB BERN SUI  
 24 SALEKI Adrien SEVM VEVEY SUI  
 25 WICHT Matteo SEG GENEVE SUI  
 26 BROCHARD Théo SECH LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS SUI  
 27 BIANCHI Federico LUG LUGANO SUI  
 28 ZWAHLEN Joel FCZ ZUG SUI  
 29 KAMARAS Kevin CEFL FLORIMONT SUI  
 30 TATARANNO Paolo TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA ITA  
 31 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' LUG LUGANO SUI  
 32 VISCONTI Riccardo LUG LUGANO SUI  

 33 EBNOTHER Alexander FCZ ZUG SUI  
 34 BRUSCHI Mattia SAL LUGANO SUI  
 34 LEPIR Luka FTSD AUT  
 36 MICHELETTI CREMASCO Filippo TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA ITA  
 37 POMA Mario PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA  
 38 LOPARCO Giovanni TVCS -  SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D. ITA  
 39 VITALE Tommaso TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA ITA  
 40 DELFRATE Luca PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA  
 41 D'ANGELO Michele PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA  


